

	<b>250 m</b> Bahnlänge		<b>Löschen</b>
	<b>125 m</b> Messung		<b>Einlesen</b>
<b>244</b>	<b>5 . SEITHEL, Saskia</b>		
<b>1. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	13,907	00:13,907
	250 m	09,055	00:22,962
	375 m	09,075	00:32,037
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>09,465</b>	<b>00:41,502</b>

<b>231</b>	<b>7 . KÖNIG, Ronja-Jasmin</b>		
<b>3. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	14,849	00:14,849
	250 m	09,303	00:24,152
	375 m	09,117	00:33,269
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>09,391</b>	<b>00:42,660</b>

<b>245</b>	<b>6 . FISCHER, Katharina</b>		
<b>5. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	14,312	00:14,312
	250 m	09,230	00:23,542
	375 m	08,903	00:32,445
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>09,108</b>	<b>00:41,553</b>

<b>242</b>	<b>3 . ACKERMANN, Nicole</b>		
<b>7. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	13,300	00:13,300
	250 m	08,855	00:22,155
	375 m	08,852	00:31,007
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>09,257</b>	<b>00:40,264</b>

	<b>500m Juniorinnen - U19w</b>		<b>500m Zeitfahren</b>
<b>240</b>	<b>4 . WACH, Lisa</b>		
<b>2. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	14,170	00:14,170
	250 m	09,074	00:23,244
	375 m	08,847	00:32,091
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>09,238</b>	<b>00:41,329</b>

<b>236</b>	<b>2 . KONSULKE, Christina</b>		
<b>4. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	13,157	00:13,157
	250 m	08,465	00:21,622
	375 m	08,516	00:30,138
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>08,921</b>	<b>00:39,059</b>

<b>234</b>	<b>1 . ARNDT, Charlott</b>		
<b>6. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m	12,493	00:12,493
	250 m	08,316	00:20,809
	375 m	08,308	00:29,117
	<b>500 m</b>	<b>08,737</b>	<b>00:37,854</b>

<b>0</b>			
<b>8. Lauf</b>	<b>0 m</b>	<b>00,000</b>	
	125 m		
	250 m		
	375 m		
	<b>500 m</b>		